Contract Agreement for Jesse's Trum	pet Service
This contract is being read and single (Print)	•
This contract has been made effect until all terms and condition	ective as on and shall remain into ons have been met (see below).
Details of Jesse Baker	
Official Name: Jesse's Trumpet	Service
Email address: trumpetjb@gmail	il.com
Details of	(Name of employer)
Official Name:	(Title of service/event)
Address:	(Official address of the event)
Email address:	(Email address of employer)
Contact No:	(Contact number of employer)
(dated rehearsals before(time	event: usic provided through mail, email, or planned pick-up's notification. nt of breaks, performance lighting, and seating. g and reasonable arrangements for weather conditions outside.
 The Employer shall pay a total so day of the service/event in return of service/event). A 50% deposit 	um of to Jesse Baker no later than the a for playing trumpet for (Title is expected to reserve the service/event beforehand.
above terms and conditions. The	if either party is found to not cooperate with the aggrieved party will be able to take legal action to s come to a mutual agreement, the contract may be s.
Signatures (only if printed out)	
	Signature of Employer) Date:
(S	Signature of Jesse Baker) Date:

PLEASE NOTE: Filling out this contract and sending it to Jesse Baker electronically is the equivalent of signing the contract. After sending the contract, Jesse Baker will reply either confirming or denying the contract. If confirmed, the contract WILL be in legal effect. If unanswered or denied, the contract will NOT be in legal effect.